



Quick Search :

jo

Find

Start New File

Type * to see all clients

Client

Job Description

John Doe

Bathroom Renovation



Client Info



Project Info



Customer Information



Client Name



John Doe

Client Address



123 Main Street

City



Anytown

State



Ohio

Zip Code



44123

Telephone (Optional)



(330) 123-4567

Mobile



(440) 123-4567

Work Telephone (Optional)



(550) 123-4567

Email



John@johndoe.com

Gross Profit %



8%

(Gross Profit amounts are rounded to nearest dollar)

Job Description

Bathroom Renovation

<

Project Information

Customer Name : John Doe

Job Description : Bathroom Renovation

Project Total : \$14,573.00

+

Add Category

Flooring		Electric		General Services		Plumbing	
<div>+</div>	Flooring	Items	Quantity	Cost	Unit Sales Price	Sales Total	
<div>✓</div>	Underlayment		<div>−</div> 4 <div>+</div>	\$100	\$108.75	\$435.00	
<div>✓</div>	Tile Labor Per Square Foot		<div>−</div> 48 <div>+</div>	\$15	\$16.31	\$783.00	
<div></div>	Waterproofing Materials		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$1,500	\$1,630.00	\$1,630.00	
<div>✓</div>	General Labor Per Hour		<div>−</div> 6 <div>+</div>	\$50	\$54.33	\$326.00	

* Sales Total column is rounded to nearest dollar

☐

Show/Hide



Displays contractor pricing

Project Cost: \$13,407.00

Profit: \$1,166.00

Project Total: \$14,573.00



Project Information

Customer Name : John DoeAdd
Category**Job Description :** Bathroom Renovation**Project Total :** \$14,573.00

Flooring		Electric	General Services			Plumbing	
<div>+</div>	General Services	Items	Quantity	Cost	Unit Sales Price	Sales Total	
<div>✓</div>	Cleaning Fee		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$250	\$272.00	\$272.00	
<div>✓</div>	Demolition		<div>−</div> 3 <div>+</div>	\$600	\$652.33	\$1,957.00	
<div></div>	Design Services		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$750	\$815.00	\$815.00	
<div>✓</div>	Drywall Repair		<div>−</div> 3 <div>+</div>	\$400	\$434.67	\$1,304.00	
<div></div>	General Labor		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$40	\$43.00	\$43.00	
<div>✓</div>	Trash Removal or Dumpster		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$500	\$543.00	\$543.00	
<div>✓</div>	Finish Trim Carpentry Per Hour		<div>−</div> 3 <div>+</div>	\$50	\$54.33	\$163.00	
<div></div>	HVAC		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$500	\$543.00	\$543.00	
<div></div>	Painting		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$500	\$543.00	\$543.00	
<div>✓</div>	Permits		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$500	\$543.00	\$543.00	
<div></div>	Rough Carpentry Per Hour		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$50	\$54.00	\$54.00	

* Sales Total column is rounded to nearest dollar

**Show/Hide**

Displays contractor pricing

Project Cost: \$13,407.00**Profit:** \$1,166.00**Project Total:** \$14,573.00



Project Information

Customer Name : John DoeAdd
Category**Job Description :** Bathroom Renovation**Project Total :** \$14,573.00

Flooring		Electric		General Services		Plumbing	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Electric	Items	Quantity		Cost	Unit Sales Price	Sales Total
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Add Receptacle		<input type="button" value="−"/>	3 <input type="button" value="+"/> 3	\$75	\$81.67	\$245.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Add Switch		<input type="button" value="−"/>	2 <input type="button" value="+"/> 2	\$75	\$81.50	\$163.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Add Sub Panel		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$250	\$272.00	\$272.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Add Panel		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$500	\$543.00	\$543.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Ceiling Fan		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$150	\$163.00	\$163.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Dishwasher		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$100	\$109.00	\$109.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Floor Outlet		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$200	\$217.00	\$217.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Light Fixture		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$100	\$109.00	\$109.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Install Recessed Can Lighting		<input type="button" value="−"/>	4 <input type="button" value="+"/> 4	\$100	\$108.75	\$435.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Replace Devices		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$20	\$22.00	\$22.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Replace Panel		<input type="button" value="−"/>	1 <input type="button" value="+"/> 1	\$1,500	\$1,630.00	\$1,630.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	General Labor Per Hour		<input type="button" value="−"/>	4 <input type="button" value="+"/> 4	\$60	\$65.25	\$261.00

* Sales Total column is rounded to nearest dollar

**Show/Hide**

Displays contractor pricing

Project Cost: \$13,407.00**Profit:** \$1,166.00**Project Total:** \$14,573.00



Project Information

Customer Name : John DoeAdd
Category**Job Description :** Bathroom Renovation**Project Total :** \$14,573.00

Flooring		Electric	General Services			Plumbing	
+	Plumbing	Items	Quantity		Cost	Unit Sales Price	Sales Total
<input type="checkbox"/>	Demolition		-	1	+	\$500	\$543.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	General Labor Per Hour		-	7	+	\$50	\$54.29
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Dishwasher		-	1	+	\$100	\$109.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Install Toilet		-	1	+	\$300	\$326.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Unclog Drain		-	1	+	\$150	\$163.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Gas Line		-	1	+	\$250	\$272.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	Install Faucet		-	1	+	\$300	\$326.00
<input type="checkbox"/>	<u>Kitchen</u>						
<input type="checkbox"/>	Faucet Name						
<input type="checkbox"/>	Faucet Finish						
<input type="checkbox"/>	Faucet Price		-	1	+	\$300	\$326.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<u>Bathroom</u>						
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Facuet Name	Moen Eva 4" On Center					
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Faucet Finish	Brushed Nickel					

* Sales Total column is rounded to nearest dollar

Project Cost: \$13,407.00**Profit:** \$1,166.00**Project Total:** \$14,573.00**Show/Hide**

Displays contractor pricing

<

Project Information

Customer Name : John Doe

Job Description : Bathroom Renovation

Project Total : \$14,573.00

+

Add Category

General Services		Plumbing		Countertops		Notes	
<div>+</div>	Countertops	Items	Quantity	Cost	Unit Sales Price	Sales Total	
<div>✓</div>	Demolition		<div>−</div> 2 <div>+</div>	\$750	\$815.00	\$1,630.00	
<div>✓</div>	Material	Quartz <div>×</div>					
<div>✓</div>	Countertop Cost Per/Sq. Ft.		<div>−</div> 31 <div>+</div>	\$112	\$121.74	\$3,774.00	
<div>✓</div>	Room	Kitchen <div>×</div>					
<div>✓</div>	Kitchen Sink Cost		<div>−</div> 1 <div>+</div>	\$350	\$380.00	\$380.00	
<div>✓</div>	Kitchen Sink Type	Quartz Single Bowl <div>×</div>					

* Sales Total column is rounded to nearest dollar

Show/Hide



Displays contractor pricing

Project Cost: \$13,407.00

Profit: \$1,166.00

Project Total: \$14,573.00



Project Information

Customer Name : John Doe



Add
Category

Job Description : Bathroom Renovation

Project Total : \$14,573.00

General Services

Plumbing

Countertops

Notes

Basement Bathroom Renovation. Make sure to contact inspector a day before in order to coordinate his schedule and John Doe's schedule.

Save